
5. Tallinna Maleklubi üle-eestiline noorte 
kiirturniiride sari SÜGIS 2019 III etapp A 

grupp - Round 7

Standings

Place Name                    Rtg  Club              Score M-Buch. 

  1   REINSALU, Timur         1277 MK Areng          7        21.0 
  2   RÜDIGER, Maria Helena   1087 Tallinna MK       5        23.5 
  3   RAJANDU, Aaron          1349 Tallinna Nõmme NM 5        22.5 
  4   DUKOVA, Sofia           1000 Vabaettur         4        23.0 
  5   BLOKHIN, Georg          1317 Tallinna MK       4        20.5 
  6   IVANOV, Denis                MK Areng          4        19.0 
  7   RODIK, Konstantin            MK Areng          4        17.5 
  8   LUIK, Elo-Mirtel        1048 MK Kaksikodad     3.5      22.0 
  9   REINHOLM, Karl Kristjan 1017 Rae Huvialakool   3.5      21.0 
 10   KRIVENKO, Jaromir       1140 MK Areng          3.5      19.0 
 11   AKULISTÕI, Andrei       1023 MK Areng          3        24.0 
 12   SHCHIRY, Roman          1261 Mustamäe LLM      3        23.0 
 13   PROSHKIN, Artjom        1049 MK Areng          2.5      20.0 
 14   ALHIMOVICH, Simon            MK Areng          2        20.0 
 15   RÜDIGER, Emma Viktoria       Tallinna MK       2        19.0 
 16   LILLEND, Fredi          1184 Tallinna MK       1         2.0 
 17   KARASJOV, Aleksei            MK Areng          0        19.0 

Cross Table

No Name                    Rtg  Club              Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

1  REINSALU, Timur         1277 MK Areng          7      9:1  8:1 11:1  2:1 12:1  3:1  4:1 
2  RÜDIGER, Maria Helena   1087 Tallinna MK       5     17:1 15:1  4:1  1:0  3:0  5:1 10:1 
3  RAJANDU, Aaron          1349 Tallinna Nõmme NM 5      8:0 14:1 13:1 11:1  2:1  1:0  6:1 
4  DUKOVA, Sofia           1000 Vabaettur         4     12:1 13:1  2:0  5:0 15:1  7:1  1:0 
5  BLOKHIN, Georg          1317 Tallinna MK       4     11:0  6:1  8:1  4:1  7:0  2:0 12:1 
6  IVANOV, Denis                MK Areng          4     10:0  5:0  9:1 17:1 11:1 12:1  3:0 
7  RODIK, Konstantin            MK Areng          4     13:0  9:1 12:0 14:1  5:1  4:0 11:1 
8  LUIK, Elo-Mirtel        1048 MK Kaksikodad     3.5    3:1  1:0  5:0 13:½ 14:1 10:0 17:1 
9  REINHOLM, Karl Kristjan 1017 Rae Huvialakool   3.5    1:0  7:0  6:0 10:½ 17:1 14:1 13:1 
10 KRIVENKO, Jaromir       1140 MK Areng          3.5    6:1 11:0 15:0  9:½ 13:1  8:1  2:0 
11 AKULISTÕI, Andrei       1023 MK Areng          3      5:1 10:1  1:0  3:0  6:0 15:1  7:0 
12 SHCHIRY, Roman          1261 Mustamäe LLM      3      4:0 17:1  7:1 15:1  1:0  6:0  5:0 
13 PROSHKIN, Artjom        1049 MK Areng          2.5    7:1  4:0  3:0  8:½ 10:0 17:1  9:0 
14 ALHIMOVICH, Simon            MK Areng          2     16:0  3:0 17:1  7:0  8:0  9:0 15:1 
15 RÜDIGER, Emma Viktoria       Tallinna MK       2      0:1  2:0 10:1 12:0  4:0 11:0 14:0 
16 LILLEND, Fredi          1184 Tallinna MK       1     14:1  0:   0:   0:   0:   0:   0:  
17 KARASJOV, Aleksei            MK Areng          0      2:0 12:0 14:0  6:0  9:0 13:0  8:0 
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